PARTIZAN

DOLSKO

10M - 10.5 km - MoSki skupno

Uvr. St
1 118
2 112
3 150
4 100
5 148
6 92
7 91
8 115
9 116
9 117
11 137
12 141
13 134
14 124
15 133
16 131
17 129
18 132
19 149
20 139
21 147
22 126
23 107
24 127
25 128
26 130
26 123
28 104
29 102
30 122
31 120
32 95
33 136
34 94
35 140
36 143
37 114
38 96
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Priimek in ime
Sladi¢ Matej
Marolt JoZe
Senica Rudi
Kalan Tomaz
Vrecar Branko
llc Janez

Susa Jan
PerSak Nik
Beliga Jon
Zapusek Gasper
Weiss Aleks
PetruSa Josip
Stempihar Vinko
Burilov Mihael
Kuder OzZbej
Krejan Robert
Hudoklin Matic
Kuder Ales
Brate Klemen
Debenec Bojan
Konijevi¢ Milos
Poteko Gregor
Skulj Rok
Lesnik Stefan
Zavrsnik Rok
Velepec Bor
Klinec Lan
Gostin¢ar Jaka
Pozni¢ Andrej
Senegacnik Marjan
Gaji¢ Mico
KnezZevi¢ Petar
Ozani¢ Matija
Savi¢ Vladimir
Tratar Matevz
Podlipnik Jost
JaSarov Matija
Spani¢ Veselko

‘ Ob¢ina
Dol pri Ljubljani

REZULTATI

33. Novoletni tek Dolsko 2022

Dolsko, 26.12.2022
Drz.  Klub
SLO  Gibit
SLO KGT Papez
SLO  KSD Pete
SLO Habjan Transport
SLO  Teciz Ano
SLO  STD Longar
SLO Dol pri Ljubljani
SLO Osredke
SLO  Judo klub Bezigrad
SLO Energija team
SLO
SLO  Crnomelj
SLO Litija
SLO IPA Kklub Ljubljana
SLO Podgora
SLO
SLO  TSK Jub Dol
SLO Podgora
SLO  KSD Pete
SLO  SD Peklenk
SLO  Trzinsk skirce
SLO Podgorica
SLO  PGD Dol Zaborst
SLO
SLO
SLO  Dolsko
SLO Dol pri Ljubljani
SLO Energija
SLO  Podvodni moz
SLO  Gibit
SLO
SLO Adidas Ljubljana
SLO  TSD Kostel
SLO  AK. Pivka
SLO Dol - Videm
SLO  Jeklarna
SLO  Trailer Trash
SLO Senozele

1174

5

47 Dtopdom

ONE WVAY

PORSCHE

rode@gmil.com

1;QPﬁrLsrs,

LOVENTIIJA

(N

LEKARNA !I POGACNIK

-

Rezultat
0:41:52
0:42:22
0:44:04
0:45:03
0:48:37
0:48:45
0:49:43
0:51:58
0:52:56
0:52:56
0:53:05
0:54:38
0:55:15
0:55:20
0:55:34
0:55:39
0:55:41
0:55:47
0:56:07
0:57:47
0:58:30
0:59:34
0:59:46
0:59:59
1:00:32
1:00:50
1:00:50
1:01:05
1:01:06
1:02:51
1:03:09
1:04:06
1:04:25
1:04:38
1:07:31
1:07:38
1:10:44
1:12:43

https://www.sddolsko.si
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TIZAN A Obeina

Dol pri Ljubljani LEKARNA POGACNIK

REZULTATI
33. Novoletni tek Dolsko 2022
Dolsko, 26.12.2022

10Z - 10.5 km - Zenske skupno

1 121  Ahgin Matejka SLO Ljubljana 0:49:37
2 138  Zlogar lvi SLO KGT Papez 0:50:31
3 125 Celesnik Tamara SLO  SD Metek 0:52:42
4 119 Auersperger Irena SLO SD Partizan Dolsko 0:53:05
5 99 LeskovSek Jadranka SLO 0:53:57
6 109 PetraS Slavka SLO  Gibit 0:55:12
7 111 Mesojedec Vesna SLO SD Turbo M 0:55:22
8 110 Vidmar Irena SLO DomZzale 0:58:03
9 98  Rakos Ivica SLO  SD Turbo M 0:59:29
10 108 Ruperdi¢ Martina SLO 1:00:55
11 93  Runtas Jelka SLO  SD Partizan 1:02:31
12 146  Music Petra SLO  Trzinske skirce 1:02:35
13 145 Musi¢ Spela SLO  Trzinske skirce 1:03:13
14 135 Strmljan Tanja SLO 1:03:25
15 103 Koprivsek Justina SLO 1:04:40
16 142  Podlipnik Ana SLO Jeklarna 1:07:52
17 113  Travn3ek Nina SLO  Trailer Trash 1:10:43
18 144  Divjak Anja SLO Dol pri Ljubljani 1:13:19

10M4 - 10.5 km - Moski 4

1 118 Sladi¢ Matej SLO  Gibit 0:41:52
2 112  Marolt Joze SLO KGT Papez 0:42:22
3 150  Senica Rudi SLO  KSD Pete 0:44:04
4 148  Vrecar Branko SLO  Teciz Ano 0:48:37
5 92  lic Janez SLO  STD Lon&ar 0:48:45
6 91  SuSaJan SLO Dol pri Ljubljani 0:49:43
7 115 PerSak Nik SLO  Osredke 0:51:58
8 116 Beliga Jon SLO Judo klub Bezigrad 0:52:56
8 117  ZapuSek GaSper SLO Energija team 0:52:56
10 137  Weiss Aleks SLO 0:53:05
11 134  Stempihar Vinko SLO Litija 0:55:15
12 133 Kuder Ozbej SLO Podgora 0:55:34
13 131 Krejan Robert SLO 0:55:39
14 129  Hudoklin Matic SLO  TSK Jub Dol 0:55:41
15 132  Kuder Ales SLO Podgora 0:55:47
16 149  Brate Klemen SLO  KSD Pete 0:56:07
17 147  Konijevi¢ Milos SLO Trzinsk skirce 0:58:30
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DOLSKO Dol priLjubljani  LEKARNA € POGACNIK

REZULTATI
33. Novoletni tek Dolsko 2022
Dolsko, 26.12.2022

N

10M4 - 10.5 km - Moski 4

18 126  Poteko Gregor SLO Podgorica 0:59:34
19 107  Skulj Rok SLO PGD Dol Zaborst 0:59:46
20 128  ZavrSnik Rok SLO 1:00:32
21 123 Klinec Lan SLO Dol pri Ljubljani 1:00:50
21 130 Velepec Bor SLO Dolsko 1:00:50
23 104 Gostincéar Jaka SLO Energija 1:01:05
24 140 Tratar Matevz SLO Dol - Videm 1:07:31
25 143  Podlipnik Jost SLO  Jeklarna 1:07:38
26 114 JaSarov Matija SLO  Trailer Trash 1:10:44

10M5 - 10.5 km - MoSki 5

1 100 Kalan Tomaz SLO Habjan Transport 0:45:03
2 141  Petrua Josip SLO  Crnomelj 0:54:38
3 124  Burilov Mihael SLO IPA Kklub Ljubljana 0:55:20
4 139 Debenec Bojan SLO  SD Peklenk 0:57:47
5 127  Le3nik Stefan SLO 0:59:59
6 102  Pozni¢ Andrej SLO Podvodni moz 1:01:06
7 122 Senegacnik Marjan SLO Gibit 1:02:51
8 120 Gaiji¢ Mico SLO 1:03:09
9 95 Knezevic¢ Petar SLO Adidas Ljubljana 1:04:06
10 136  Ozani¢ Matija SLO  TSD Kostel 1:04:25
11 94  Savi¢ Vladimir SLO AK. Pivka 1:04:38
12 96 Spanié Veselko SLO Senozece 1:12:43

10Z1 - 10.5 km - Zenske 1

1 125 Celesnik Tamara SLO SD Metek 0:52:42
2 145 Musi¢ Spela SLO  Trzinske skirce 1:03:13
3 113 Travnsek Nina SLO Trailer Trash 1:10:43

10Z2 - 10.5 km - Zenske 2

1 119 Auersperger Irena SLO SD Partizan Dolsko 0:53:05

2 146  Music Petra SLO  Trzinske skirce 1:02:35

3 142  Podlipnik Ana SLO Jeklarna 1:07:52
Spototime 3/4 https://lwww.sddolsko.si
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DOLSKO Dol priLjubljani  LEKARNA € POGACNIK

REZULTATI
33. Novoletni tek Dolsko 2022
Dolsko, 26.12.2022

N

10Z2 - 10.5 km - Zenske 2

4 144  Divjak Anja SLO Dol pri Ljubljani 1:13:19

10Z3 - 10.5 km - Zenske 3

1 121  Ahéin Matejka SLO Ljubljana 0:49:37
2 138  Zlogar lvi SLO  KGT Papez 0:50:31
3 111  Mesojedec Vesna SLO  SD Turbo M 0:55:22
4 110 Vidmar Irena SLO  Domzale 0:58:03
5 108 Ruperdi¢ Martina SLO 1:00:55
6 93 Runtas Jelka SLO SD Partizan 1:02:31
7 135 Strmljan Tanja SLO 1:03:25

10Z4 - 10.5 km - Zenske 4

1 99 LeskovSek Jadranka SLO 0:53:57

2 109 Petras Slavka SLO Gibit 0:55:12

3 98 Rakos lvica SLO  SD Turbo M 0:59:29

4 103  Koprivsek Justina SLO 1:04:40
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